Gokhale Education Society’s

R. N. Chandak Arts, J. D. Bytco Commerce &
N. S. Chandak Science College

Nashik Pune Road, Opp. Sujata Birla Hospital, Nr. Ashirwad Stop, Nashik-422101

~ ‘Above Self... Above Politics’ -* —

Email: checollegenashikroad@gmail.com @ : 0253-2461548 Fax :0253-2469372

P Affiliated to Savitribai Phule University P ID No: PU/NS/ASC/005/ 1963 p ISO 9001-2015 Certified P NAAC Accredited B College

2.2.1 Student-Full Time Teacher Ratio




“ ‘Above Self... Above Politics” -~

P Affiliated to Savitribai Phule University P ID No: PU/NS/ASC/005/ 1963 P 1SO 9001-2015 Certified P NAAC Accredited B College

Gokhale Education Society’s

R. N. Chandak Arts, J. D. Bytco Commerce &

N. S. Chandak Science College

Nashik Pune Road, Opp. Sujata Birla Hospital, Nr. Ashirwad Stop, Nashik-422101
Email: checollegenashikroad@gmail.com & : 0253-2461548 Fax : 0253-2469372

Year 2022-23 | 2021-22 | 2020-21 | 2019-20 | 2018-19
Total No. Full time 100 84 94 92 105
Teachers

Total No. of Students

3783

4090

3964

3655

3612

Student Teacher 38:1 48:1 42:1 39:1 34:1
Ratio
Average Student 40:1

Teacher Ratio

Mﬁ-f “
f"__.'____..-—r

Prof. Dr. Mrs. M. M. Kulkarni

1/C Principal
Principal

AR KNC Arts. JDB Commerse and
N5 C Science College Mashuk Hoad




