Gokhale Education Society's



R. N. Chandak Arts, J. D. Bytco Commerce &

N. S. Chandak Science College



Email: cbccollegenashikroad@gmail.com 22: 0253-2461548 Fax: 0253-2469372

▶ Affiliated to Savitribai Phule University ▶ ID No: PU/NS/ASC/005/ 1963 ▶ ISO 9001-2015 Certified ▶ NAAC Accredited B College



2.2.1 Student-Full Time Teacher Ratio

Gokhale Education Society's



R. N. Chandak Arts, J. D. Bytco Commerce &

N. S. Chandak Science College







▶ Affiliated to Savitribai Phule University → ID No: PU/NS/ASC/005/ 1963 → ISO 9001-2015 Certified → NAAC Accredited B College

Year	2022-23	2021-22	2020-21	2019-20	2018-19
Total No. Full time Teachers	100	84	94	92	105
Total No. of Students	3783	4090	3964	3655	3612
Student Teacher Ratio	38:1	48:1	42:1	39:1	34:1
Average Student Teacher Ratio			40:1		



Prof. Dr. Mrs. M. M. Kulkarni

I/C Principal

Principal

R. N. C. Arts, J.D.B. Commerce and N/S.C. Science College, Nashik-Road